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Akron —Michael Byun, mbyun@asiainc-ohio.org, 330-535-3263
Cincinnati—Kirti Rege, krege@oahcoalition.org, 513-236-2784
Cleveland—Michael Byun, mbyun@asiainc-ohio.org, 330-535-3263
Columbus—Karen Jiobu, kjiobu@yahoo.com, 614-570-3518
Dayton—Jenny Couse, jcouse@oahcoalition.org, 937-284-3059
Toledo—Hewen Slak, hslak@yahoo.com, 419-471-0138

BATE AL E:

Asian American Community Services, Asian American Council (Dayton), Asian American Youth Council of Dayton, Asian Community Alliance, Asian
Festival Corporation, Asian Services In Action, Asian Students Association - Wright State University, Asian/Hispanic/Native American Center -~ WSU,
Asian-American Community Services Council, Association of Asian Indian Women In Ohio, Bazm-E-Adab, Chinese Association of Greater Toledo, Day-
ton Area Korean Association, Federation of Indian Community Association, Health Care Management Network University of Findlay, MotivAsian, Ohio
Asian American Health Coalition, Organization of Chinese Americans of Greater Cleveland, Philippine Nurses Association of Ohio, Philippine American
Society of Central Ohio, Philippine Nurses Association of Central Ohio, Refugee Response, Salaam Cleveland, Sikh Society of Greater Dayton, Viet-
namese Association of Greater Dayton, Vietnamese Buddhist Association of Greater Dayton
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Tel:440-446-1819 E_mail: rxw26@case.edu
330-963-0809 10568 Ravenna Rd., Suite 5, Twinsburg, OH 44087

" Russell Wang D.D.S. M.S.D-

fiill B Bl 55 2 55 55 i

LI-MIN TRANSLATION SERVICE
PEEE, EAEE, SRS, EILEE

-1 =V

REXH Rl ZF, BR SH8 SIF; XHENEFRAELE; -RAE
B — A IR S — T, WE R RS BRSO AR

,r-‘!“

- P7ENAEATRBRNEESE, CEFEERNNHELEAFEEN A
BR 3£ MEICHAN 5 msrésteigiats R,
CEH#EHEEE —+ CERTIFICATION for TRANSLATED DOCUMENTS
ZEMERBLR TWO-WAY TRANSLATION in ENGLISH and CHINESE

Associate member in good
standing of American Trans-
lators Association

(FAX/PHONE) 440-526-8809 (C) 440-391-8562
E—mail: translation.chan@gmail.com
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Margaret W.Wong & Associate Co.,L.P.A.Attorneys At Law

FI 3248 hitp://www.cimwong.com  ZE3Z48 http://www.imwong.com Email wong@imwong.com
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